iProvide™ Whole Life
Agent Underwriting and Product Guide
The Baltimore Life Insurance Company
10075 Red Run Boulevard  |  Owings Mills, MD 21117-4871
(410) 581-6600  |  (800) 628-5433  |  baltlife.com
For Agent Use Only. Not for use in sales presentations.
iProvide™ Whole Life is underwritten and issued by The Baltimore Life Insurance Company in Owings Mills, Maryland.
Form 9055-0623

Ages 71-80:  $35,000
Ages 81+:     $15,000
Ages 45-80:  $25,000
Ages 81+:     $15,000
All Ages:
$15,000
*Minimum face amount is subject to a $240 minimum annualized premium.
Maturity Age
There is no maturity or endowment date/age. Coverage
continues until death.
State Approval and Forms List
Form 9054
Application
State-specific forms only apply in states where applicable.
Generic	 State Specific
ICC22-9027 Application	 Form 9027
Policies
Generic	 State Specific
ICC22-9025 Level Pay	 Form 9025
ICC22-9028 Single Pay	 Form 9028
ICC22-9026 Modified ROP	 Form 9026
Illustration: Non‐illustrated product
Premiums
Premiums can be paid in a single payment, 20-year payments, or
lifetime payments to age 120.

attending physician certifies the cash draft form, it can be taken to
a local bank. The $1,000 draft is deducted from the ultimate claim
check. This benefit is automatic with the policy. A cash draft form
is automatically included when the policy is issued. The policy must
be in force for two years or longer to use the cash draft feature.
Riders
Please refer to Form 9054 State Approval and Forms List for rider
and state availability.
Accidental Death Benefit (ADB), Form 7922
Only available on the Preferred and Standard classes.
	• Level Premiums for Life Pay and 20 Pay Options
	• Issue Ages 45-65
	• Expiry Age 70
	• Face amount equals the base policy face amount
Terminal Illness Accelerated Death Benefit Rider (ADBR),
Form ICC19-8871 or state-specific Form 8871
Automatically included at no additional cost on Preferred,
Standard, and Modified ROP policies unless the insured opts out
at the time of application.
	• Minimum death benefit acceleration amount of $2,500
	• Only for terminal illness
	• Rider is not underwritten and is available to all insureds, all
ages, and UW classes provided:
1.	 The rider is approved, and
2.	 The Accelerated Benefit Rider Disclosure Statement
(ICC19-8872 or state-specific form 8872 in FL, ND,
SD) is submitted.
	• The Owner may elect to accelerate up to 75% of the policy
(maximum percentage may vary by state).